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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Five Minute Food News, Or-
anisation Notices; and Songs of Oldienna
10.0 The Girl on the Cover
40.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.46 A Story for a Star
11. 0 Morning Melodies71.30 Light Instrumentalists
211.46 Dorothy Brannigan and BusterKeene
12..0 Close down6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: JuniorOpinion
. 0 Voices in Vogue: Betty Madigan6.15 Piano Time
6.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 South Sea Songs7.16 Dise Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental Groups8. 1 Kiwi on the Campus: The secondtalk in a series by Maurice Cave
8.20 The New Concert Orchestra8.30 Now It Can Be Tolda 3 Hawera Technical.High School Choir

(Studio)
9.30 Maddon’s Rock40. 0 Soft Lights, Sweet Music
410.30 Close down

6. O am. Breakfast Session7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 The Women’s’ Hour (PatriciaMurphy), including Looking Back on
Malaya, by Allona Priestley; and FashionReview
10. 0 Famous Decisions
9470.16 From the Light Orchestras10.30 A Story for a Star
10.45 Fascinating Rhythms41. 0 Stars of Variety71.30 Solo and Duet
11.46 Capering Keys
412. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett
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6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back7.0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. Smart,The Battle of St. John’s Wood
7.16 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Songs of the Islands
7.45 Songs by Joni James8.0 Land and Livestock (BBC)
8. S Chips i
8.30 From the Emerald Isle45 Kiwi on the Campus, by L. M. H.Cave8.4 The Philharmonia Orchestra withArtur Schnabel (piano)
Scherzo Capriccioso Dvorak
Concerto No. 5 in E Flat (Emperor)

Beethoven
10. 0 The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down

OXN sao NELSONc. 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30. District Weather Forecast
B. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Draina of Medicine10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life41. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Close down
5.450 Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-
6. 0 Musie at Six6.45 Horst Winter Selection7. 0 Junior Naturalist7AS Jan Muzurus7.30 Looking Back
7.45 Autumn Memories8. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
8.25 Show Business
8.45 Nelson Institute Book News9.3 woo Bees; Their life, work and)
Cavalcade of Light Music10.30 Close down
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9.30 am. Dances from Opera10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle. Scanlan
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11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)12.20 p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for Women: Overseas News-letter; Home Scieace
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical HourFantasia = Sonata in C Minor, K.47and K.45
Operatic Arias for Soprano DonizettiConcertino in F Minor Pergolesi0 The Guy Lombardo Show4.30 Music from Show Boat

4.45 Late Afternoon Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table;Miles Tomalin ( Stories
5.45 Kitty Kallen and Arthur Smith’s
7a Our Garden Expert
|
7-30 PLAY: The

Holly
and the Ivy,adapted by Peggy Wells from WynyardBrowne’s play (NZBS)A The Queen’s English

| 9.30 Won’t You Come in?
(For details see 2YA}0.0 The World of Jazz (VOA)0.30 Dick Marx (piano)0.45 The Salt City Five11.20 Close down
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65. O0p.m. Concert Hour
&. f) Dinner Music7.0 Instruments of the Orchestra /(For details see 2Y€)7.15 THE 1956

EDINBURGH
FESTIVAL|(For details see C) /

7.30 District Weather Forecast

8.48 WILLIAM HERBE (Australiantenor) (For details se® 2ZYC)
9.18 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Karelia Suite, Op. 11 Sibelius

9.32 Episodes in the Life of GovernorSir George Grey: The Colonists and theConstitution, the’ final talk in this series
by Professor James Rutherford

(NZBS)
9.51 Eileen Joyce (piano), Henri Temi-anka (violin), and Antoni Sala (celle)Trio in A Minor, Op. 32 Arensky10.47 Love s#ene (Romeo and Juliet)

Tchaikovski10.33 Sergei Rachmaninot (piano)10.39 The Swiss Romande Orchestra11.0 Close down

H() 1160 JIMARU,6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),featuring Background to Wool
10. O Jo Stafford and her Friends
10.15 My Qther Love
10.30 Reserved
10.46 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street11. 0 Modern Variety
11.30 instrumental Spotlight: Ian Stewart |
11.45 igo Winterhalter’s Chorus

and |Orchestra
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Variety in Modern Tempo
6.30 Continental Cabaret
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 ° Songs of Today7.15 English Light Orchestras7.30 Male Harmony7.45 Lenny ‘Dee at the Organ8. 0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8. 5 South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein9. 4 A Vienna Garden Party9.35 A Life of Bliss (BBC)10. 4 Time for Dancing10.30 Close down

OYE 2osREYMOUTH
9.45a.m. Morning Star
10. O, Devotional Sexyice10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Sesson: Home Science
Talk; Complete Hostess (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Overture: Carnival, Op. 92
Symphonic Poem: The Golden Spin-
ning Wheel, Op. 109 Dvorak

2.40 A Spot of Comedy
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Giuseppe di Steffano (tenor)4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street

4.30 Jesse Crawford (organ)
4.45 Patti Page Favourites
5. 0 Allegro Concert Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Naturgleists’ Chib
5.44 Rising Stars
6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Recent Dance Recordings
8. 0 Wings Off the Sea
8.30 Variety for ’em
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.35 Highlights from Opera
10. O Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

fyA DUNEDIN780 ke 384 m,
9.30 a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work
, 10.20
Devotional Service

10.45 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk; My Country Parish, by Lewis Gibb
11.30 Morning Concert
| Natant Milstein (violin) with the RCAVictor Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 82

Glazounov
Benno Moliseiwitsch (piano)Scherzo No. 1 in B Minor, Op. 20

Chopin12.33 p.m. For the Farmer :

2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospitals Re-quests
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel
3.30 Classical Hour

|

; Sonata in E Flat, Op. 122Snngee
Quintet in A (The Trout) Sehubert

4.30 Calling All Seots (W. Brown)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
| 5.16 Children’s Session: Broomstick inthe Bush; Your Own Tunes
5.46 Light and Bright6. 0 Miche? Ramos’ Orchestra7.15 To Live in France: Stranger in aStrange Land {NZRBS)
(7.30 PLAY: The Holly and the Ivy,adapted by Peggy Wells from WynyardBrowne’s play (NZBS)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come in?(For details see 2YA) ;

10. 0 A Musical History of Jazz, by Wally! Cox
10.35 Calvin Jackson’s Quartet11.20 Close down

ANC soo PUNEDIN,,
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Musie¢
7. O Instruments of the Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
7.15 THE 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL(For details see 2YCy
8.48 William Herbert (Australian tenor)(For details see 2YC)9.18 Otto

Sees (piano) with the Fran-kenland State Syvmphonv Orchestra
Rondo Prince Louis Ferdinand

9.31 Lake Victoria: ' The story of aJourney in East Africa, by Marjorie andEdward Ward (BBC)
10.30 Gerard Souzay (baritone)songs by Debussy and Ravel10.41 Kathleen Long (piano)sonatine for Piano RavelldyvileBourree Fantasque Chabrier

AVLINYERCARGILL.9.30a.m. Kurtons of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 For details until 3.15, see 4YA
3.15 p.m. Flower of Darkness
3.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
iors; Little King Stories (NZBS)
5.45 Dad and Dave
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 Gardening Talk, by’G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 PLAY: The Holly and the Ivy (fordetails see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Wings off the Sea
410. O For details, see 4YA
41.20 Close down

EILEEN JOYCE, who, with Henri
Temianka and Antoni Sala, plays
Arensky's Trio in A Minor, Op. 32,from 3YC at 9.51 this evening

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, OCTOBER 1

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation: "The Brass Band," conducted byKen Smith, Dunedin.1.47-2.0 "The World We Live In."
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 2

1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "Spring Comes to Nettleford," byMalcolm Saville.
1.40-2. 0 Voices of the Wild: "The Kangaroo." ‘

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 3
1.25- 1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-church.
1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "The Mouse, the Bird and the Sausage."

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 4
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.Wilkinson, Dunedin.

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5
1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith,Dunedin.
1.40-2. 0 Makers of British Industry: "Cartwright and the Power Loom"(BBC).re ee


